150m - Starsi zZiaci

NIR

17,42

ZILAVY Marcel

(414) 150m - Starsi Ziaci :: Beh K

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Meno

gm TALLA Luké3
gim PANICEK Michal
B  KUCERA Milan
gim HERAK Michal

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 13.02.2016 15:00

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
Bratislava 13.02.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 3:27

Atleticky klub AC Malacky SVK 15.02.2015

Nar.

2001
2001
2001
2001

Klub / Krajina SB

AK Junior Holi¢

AK Junior Holi¢

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Atletika SK Skalica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Rekordy
Bratislava
PB Start



	(414) 150m - Starší žiaci :: Beh K

